Vol. XVI. NOVEMBER, 1914. No. 48.
BIR I S A N i1
GRAM I MAR SCH O( ) I
MAGAZI N 1L.
Wrisbatt :
(O)JUThIIl)GE PIRINTING CO, iTI) J .I El N ST'I'HII
1014.
l ] iJsl igIiml II l I M a rmL Ii

if yue are not Satisfied, ro\vided \(von, return it
within 7 days.
How to order. Send Volur name ani addtre-s
with postal o'der. The I'en will le in Ionm h'ilds
h1 the next mnai. Order Now.
I Outridge Printing Company Ltd.
I - 598 Queen Street, Briabane.
S- - -legiIIIIIl li mi iai II ]- -IriI
Brisbane Gran ',ar .'chin/ Mfagazine.
Sehool Institutions
. i dfl J/ ( O illflll/t'''.
pO TS' .MASTE .. .... MK. I-E IENNON
l()\. TI EASI 'K ER .... . . 1 . Tl'WI.11 S
RI(KET (APTAIN . . . . . .I. 'A ON
'OUTBALL ( APTAIN . . . . .. . A. A. FORBES
OMMITTEE . . . \\. R. B(,,\'l \ . \ . \\'I : . \V. I'. SIMMONI)S
l)l,:l.EtA I; TO ( ). .I ..\. .. .. .l . B . l'O r,:
()THER ('APTAIN.S : 2ll(l, K . \\'ll "N : ll(i , oil.ANl) ; 4-111, (.EISS-
.M ANN ' ."tlil, (' . I0.1 ,l " '11ii. [l \NI- ' 7tll. j()lIN^,I N1':
Stil, ROBERTS.
J.i'retriall \. I' D. ]: SIiH . ( . .iN', < iT U .
/Ho Nus Prefect . T. (,. (d.Vo x. : . FI l. :li. \ .I . .1. \\i I-.N(i,
.A . I . lin. \\. . .\. .. 1I.\ l iM s ). I\. 1 . F A I. (..
n , hool s e rE! t. 1.. (. .ikil. .\. I. Ih uii. 1 . HO) i,
(,. lIhvE N..iI . 1 \ I i. I \.
HOS( n An\RV . Ax.A(, . .. .. .. K.l . ... (. .~.Is
EDITOR (. . . . . . ..I . . i .'.KAN
(ri fdd ( 'or ,,. Illl lI.\l I.\ l l N. .iNI ( \l('.\ 1 ¢i .
t( // lu ' r , ( !; ( .\ ,,:.' ( , ,; i/ ,. , ii,'<i (I > //i \ ' r" .
()FFICER ( .MM.ANI)IN . . . . (. I IAIN 1. ... Il I'SFII-I.D
S'BAlT RNS .. . . . .\. \ S . 1. ). i .AM
( IOI' S R( I:.\NI . . I. lH. R I S N. . l1) .i1 ),
SF.R ,I.:ANTS . . . .. ( I.! . (). Il I \l Y. I . \\. IONE S
I' R I RA'I.E S .. . . \ . \\ II .: N, I I.\l)1 c . , . \Ii, N H
. . s. F . aI- . T. (,. (.\Io N
) FFIC R ( (,MM.ANI)IN , . . . . I.I I lI NANI 1. .\. ).AKIN
I'I R .T ENS . 2NI) 1.li. I NA\-l Il. \V. iKN. .\.( I.' \\Il:
('P)I.()'CR-. SER e.\N I . . . . . ( . |.\I1 IN(. 1<
S HE(;I A. ~S .. s . 1.. i I .-(O ., F. IS. 1.r(.\S. 1 . K . K.ll i
1. ( "MPANY.
)FFICER ('OMMANI)ING ..... I.IE'TIN.\NI .\. j. MASON
SCBAITERN . . .. 2 ^N I.IEIri I.NANI I'. HoPKINS
SERGEANTS . . .\. 1;. .M.\>()N. (. lIlKS( Il l I . 1K. (o1.1. T. ]i.IN
Hand.
PIPERS .. .. .. LAWTON. 'lCHOi-l.S
BR ..GLERS . . .. ( . (. %HA1N ,S, 1ARNEI.I, STE.'ENS
\\'.. l' Si., \\. T. Roiti.irso , 1'. S ii:s?,
IE. Fo I Sl . .\. ( ll. (;110K , C ( Eal(IlOi N
l)R 'M.MERS .. .. Sl i(,T. I':. 1AK.\ S:I.\\\. ]. \\ i:1L-; .
M. Ol(:.A, I. CAKK
HI, 1 I<r ( ,</('/ .
COMMANDIN>, OFFICIK . . . . . .I.I1 r' , 1. .\ D)AKIN
R.G.S.O.B..t.: HonI. S c., . . |. (C . N(>\\I .\.. Illris. (<ilniri Sc ]ool.
and Trcas. I 01 " iv-vi," Hisiarck St., Clavlic.l.
P.G.F.C. Hon. Sec., Mr. B. SHAW, c/o Harrinigtons Ltd., Queen St.
4 . dvertistents.
\\e supply
HANI-SEWi SCHOOL BAMS,